
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION
$1,500,000.00 09/27/12 (Council) – Professional Engineering Services

$55,000.00 09/27/12 (Administrative Authority) – Administrative Authority, FY2011-2012
$104,086.20 05/18/2017 (Council) – Amendment for Additional Design Services and Solicitation Phase 

Services-Subject to final negotiation
$2,071,616.30 08/22/2019 Proposed (Council) –  Amendment for Phase D, Construction Phase Services
$3,730,702.50 Total Contract Authorization

CONTRACT HISTORY

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION
$599,847.00 05/07/13 Original Professional Services Agreement for Preliminary Design Services
$896,865.00 05/11/15 SA #1 – (Additional Authority) Additional Preliminary Engineering Services

$25,080.00 3/30/17 SA #2 – (Administrative Authority) – Final Design Services and Bid Phase
$20,212.00 04/11/17 SA #3 – (Administrative Authority) - Final Design Services and Bid Phase

$117,082.20 05/18/2017 SA #4 – (Additional Authority) - Final Design and Solicitation Phase Services
$2,071,616.30 Proposed SA #5 – (Additional Authority) – Construction Phase Services
$3,730,702.50 Total Contract Expenditures


